
S.N
o

Claim Id Name of Creditor
Total Claimed 
Amount

Total 
Admitted
Amount

Amount
Rejected

Amount of claim
under Verification

Status

1 LIN229 CH. Leela Prasad ₹ 1,05,64,266 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,05,64,266 Pending
2 LIN852 HAREESHA INFRA 

PROJECTS
₹ 1,03,97,551 ₹ 0

₹ 0
₹ 1,03,97,551 Pending

3 LIN928 UCON PT Structural 
System Private

₹ 31,64,367 ₹ 0

₹ 0

₹ 31,64,367 Pending

4 LIN1225 Salim Punjani,IJM 
Concrete Products

₹ 56,86,994 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,86,994 Pending

5 LIN1609 Leela Prasad CH ₹ 97,79,494 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 97,79,494 Pending
6 LIN1762 Strategic Victory 

Engineers 
Consortium

₹ 1,14,66,440 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,14,66,440 Pending

Total ₹ 5,10,59,112 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,10,59,112

SAHITI INFRATEC VENTURES INDIA PVT LIMITED
List of Operational Creditors( Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) As on 05/06/2025


